
 

 

      
  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LAKE SHORE BAPTIST CHURCH – NOV. 7, 2021 

Worship Services 

8:30 & 11am 

Nursery available for PreK 

during 11am Worship 

Sunday School & 

Bible Fellowship Classes 

9:45am 

All ages  

 

Wifi: worship center 2021 

Password: welcome1 

Lake Shore Baptist Church 

4613 Mountain Rd. 

Pasadena, MD 21122 

 

410-255-5413 

lakeshorebaptist.org 

office@lakeshorebaptist.org 

 

Facebook.com/ 

LSBCpasadena 

 

Administrative Offices 

Mon-Thurs 9:30am-3:30pm 
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Hey Church! 
 
I am excited to begin a new series in Worship this week! As we enter the 
month of November we tend to look toward Thanksgiving. For many it is a 
time of family gatherings, thankfulness, and let’s be honest – an offensive 
amount of food! But what if we took that attitude of thankfulness that we 
often share around the Thanksgiving table and extended it into the rest of 
our lives? That’s what we will be focusing on this month: Gratitude 
Attitudes.  
 
God’s people have always been called to be a little different, and that is 
perhaps no more evident than in the way we are called to view and 
distribute our resources. As people who have been richly blessed, we will 
look at how the Bible directs in the realm of our resources and finances. 
It’s challenging, but when done right, it is one more thing that can point 
people to Jesus! 

- Pastor Jon 
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Gratitude Attitudes: What’s Mine is Yours 

1 Timothy 6:17; Malachi 3:8-10; 2 Corinthians 9:6-7 

Pastor Jon Brewer 

 

 

PASTORS & STAFF 
 

Jon Brewer, Senior Pastor   Ed Blizzard, Executive Pastor 

jbrewer@lakeshorebaptist.org   eblizzard@lakeshorebaptist.org 

Doug Baughan, Student Pastor   Margo Schwartz, 

dbaughan@lakeshorebaptist.org   Children’s Ministry Coordinator 

mschwartz@lakeshorebaptist.org 

Alicia de la Garza, Director of Music & Worship 

adelagarza@lakeshorebaptist.org  Brenda Fahey, Financial Secretary 

      bfahey@lakeshorebaptist.org  

Amanda Brewer, Administrative Assistant 

abrewer@lakeshorebaptist.org    
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Gratitude 
ATTITUDES 

WHAT’S MINE IS YOURS 
 


